2018

Eagle Flight Days Fun Run

5K Run Women's Overall Results

Place Time Bib No.

—

0:24:09
0:26:19
0:32:53
0:32:53
0:33:47
0:33:48
0:34:04
0:34:51
0:39:23

O© 0O NO O~ WN

153
169
176
175
161
160
155
168
154

Name

Brandt, Melinda
Fuentes, Gaby
Essex, Shelby
Mitchell, Michaela
Williams, Marc
Byron, Jillian
McCann, Lucy
Arnhold, Andrea
Battle, Maria

Database designed and administered by Mountain Digital, Eagle, CO

Sunday, June 24, 2018 2:32 PM

Page 1 of 1



