2018 Eagle Flight Days Fun Run

## 5K Run Women's Overall Results

Place	Time	Bib No.	Name
1	0:24:09	153	Brandt, Melinda
2	0:26:19	169	Fuentes, Gaby
3	0:32:53	176	Essex, Shelby
4	0:32:53	175	Mitchell, Michaela
5	0:33:47	161	Williams, Marc
6	0:33:48	160	Byron, Jillian
7	0:34:04	155	McCann, Lucy
8	0:34:51	168	Arnhold, Andrea
9	0:39:23	154	Battle, Maria

Database designed and administered by Mountain Digital, Eagle, CO